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Fiber Optic Pigtail, Simplex, Singlemode, SC/APC to Stub, 0.9 mm 
diameter, 2 m, loose buffered cable

Product Classification
Regional Availability Europe    |   Middle East/Africa

Product Type Fiber pigtail, unjacketed

Product Series OCP

General Specifications
Connector A, quantity 1

Color, boot A Green

Color, connector A Green

Interface, Connector A SC/APC

Jacket Color White

Total Fibers, quantity 1

Dimensions
Cord Length 2 m   |   6.562 ft

Diameter Over Jacket 0.9 mm   |   0.035 in

Ordering Tree
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Optical Specifications
Fiber Mode Singlemode

Fiber Type OS2

Packaging and Weights
Packaging quantity 1


